Organisation Chart (13th Sept 2017)

Gloucestershire International School

Draft Copy

Board

Dan Sturdy
daniel.sturdy @iveuk.com

Sophie Sturdy
sophie.sturdy @iveuk.com

PRINCIPAL
Dan Sturdy
daniel.sturdy @iveuk.com

Senior Management Team

ESTATES AND FACILITIES MANAGER

Dave McGeoch

OPERATIONS DIRECTOR

Sophie Sturdy

BOARDING MANAGER
Sophie Sturdy

DIRECTOR OF TEACHING

Firstname Lastname

BUSINESS DIRECTOR

Firstname Lastname

dave.mcgeoch@iveuk.com sophie.sturdy@iveuk.com sophie.sturdy@iveuk.com Email Email
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
CATERING ADMIMSSIONS
Brigid Lack Sophie Sturdy - e CURRICULUM MANAGER
brigid.lack@iveuk.com sophie.sturdy @iveuk.com Debbie Gregg EE— ; BUSINESS
' ' ' ' debbie.gregg@iveuk.com ok s'r\ml:\:/\ll(@sit\‘/::vk com | | DEVELOPMENT
' ' Ged Petrie

BOARDING

Dave McGeoch
dave.mcgeoch@iveuk.com

HEALTH AND SAFETY
OFFICER

Dave McGeoch
dave.mcgeoch@iveuk.com

FIRE OFFICER

Dave McGeoch
dave.mcgeoch@iveuk.com

PROJECT MANAGER

Dan Sturdy
dan.sturdy@iveuk.com

MAINTENANCE
COORDINATOR

Dave McGeoch
dave.mcgeoch@iveuk.com

GROUNDSKEEPER

John Owen
john.owen@iveuk.com

FINANCE MANAGER

Elena Gabbi
elena.gabbi@iveuk.com

HUMAN RESOURCES

MANAGERS

Elena Gabbi
elena.gabbi@iveuk.com

Sophie Sturdy
sophie.sturdy@iveuk.com

COMMUNICATIONS
MANAGER

Julie Humbert
julie.humbert@iveuk.com

ADMIN

Julie Humbert
julie.humbert@iveuk.com

FIRST AID MANAGER

Elena Gabbi
elena.gabbi@iveuk.com

IT MANAGER

Josh Atkins
josh.atkins@iveuk.com

DATA PROTECTION

OFFICER

Dan Sturdy
dan.sturdy@iveuk.com

FRENCH

Toni Marzetti
toni.marzetti@iveuk.com

SPANISH

Toni Marzetti
toni.marzetti@iveuk.com

CHINESE

Firstname Lasthame
Email

ITALIAN

Angela Cristo
angela.cristo@iveuk.com

JAPANESE

Firstname Lastname
Email

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION

Firstname Lastname
Email

GEOGRAPHY

Firstname Lastname
Email

HISTORY

Firstname Lastname
Email

CITIZENSHIP

Firstname Lastname
Email

MODERN LANGUAGES

Toni Marzetti
toni.marzetti@iveuk.com

IT

Trevor Forrest
trevor.forrest@iveuk.com

SCIENCE

Debbie Gregg
debbie.gregg@iveuk.com

ENGLISH

Sally Richards
sally.richards @iveuk.com

MATHS
Nick Shaw
nick.shaw@iveuk.com

MUSIC

Firstname Lastname
Email

INDIVIDUALS IN
SOCIETY

Jens Meyer
jens.meyer@iveuk.com

ART

Firsthame Lastname
Email

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Nathan Lastname
Email

DESIGN

Firstname Lastname
Email

PARTNERS LIAISON OFFICER

Sophie Sturdy
sophie.sturdy@iveuk.com

VOLUNTEER LIAISON OFFICER

Sophie Sturdy
sophie.sturdy @iveuk.com

DESIGNATED SAFEGUARDING

LEAD

Sally Richards
sally.richards @iveuk.com

DESIGNATED SAFEGUARDING

LEAD ASSISTANT

Milcah Troughton
milcah.troughton @iveuk.com

PSHE

Milcah Troughton
milcah.troughton@iveuk.com

COUNSELLOR

Milcah Troughton
milcah.troughton@iveuk.com

BOARDING COORDINATOR

Dan Sturdy
dan.sturdy@iveuk.com

ged.petrie@iveuk.com

ENROLMENT

1 Sophie Sturdy
sophie.sturdy @iveuk.com

MARKETING

— Ged Petrie
ged.petrie@iveuk.com

MARKETING

COMMUNICATIONS

Julie Humbert
julie.humbert@iveuk.com




